Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02UTIL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
Contact CHARLES SCHARETT at (979)862-4608Info Contact
CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT RECEIVING
496 ASBURY STREET
1584 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778431584
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
MR 18664Description
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000089
Bid Type Open Market
33864ADAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
01/13/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year 2016
01/05/2016 4:30 PMAvailable Date
Best Value Criteria~6.pdfAttachments
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 51602   6" PVC SCHEDULE 40 7,280.00 FT
2.000 611025   6" 45º PVC SCHEDULE 40 28.00 EA
3.000 611146   6" 90* PVC SCHEDULE 40- 36" 18.00 EA
4.000 610333   6" PVC SCHEDULE 40 END CAPS 12.00 EA
5.000 610358    6" PVC SCHEDULE 40 LONG COUPLINGS 30.00 EA
6.000 690044    6" BASES 950.00 EA
7.000 690063   6" INTERMEDIATES 1,900.00 EA
8.000 51202    6" PVC SCHEDULE 40 3,200.00 FT
9.000 611067   2" 90º PVC SCHEDULE 40 - 30" 15.00 EA
10.000 610327   2" PVC SCHEDULE 40 END CAPS 12.00 EA
11.000 610353   2" PVC SCHEDULE 40 LONG COUPLINGS 30.00 EA
12.000 55985    32OZ QUART GLUE 80.00 EA
ITEMS